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Drawing No.

Title
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ChappellDrawn 01.03.12

Approved

Modification Date Name

Scale

TOLERANCE

1:1

X.X

X.XX

X.XXX

Angle

±0.40

±0.25

±0.15

±3°

Replace Sheet

AK-CHMM-015-R (1.5M) AK-CHMM-R (2.0M)
AK-CHMM-025-R (2.5M) AK-CHMM-050-R (5.0M)

Cinch Connection Cable, Molded Hoods,
2 x Cinch Male to 2 x Cinch Male

Complaint
RoHS rev00

Material:
•  Cable: T.C(10/0.12+28/0.12)x2F, O.D:2.8x5.6, Black
•  Connector: RCA Plug
•  Total Length: L
•  Color: Black
•  Molded Type


